
FOR Murray I Calloway County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

Murray No. 2 Water District 
(Na.me of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

Monthly Rates: 

First 1,500 Gallons 

Next 8,500 Gallons 

Next 40,000 Gallons 

Over 50,000 Gallons 

Non-Recurring Charges: 

Connection Charge 

Service Charge 

Reconnection Charge 

Requested Meter Test 

Returned Check Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

RATES & CHARGES 

CANCEL l i:-o 
oc 0 1 2 

Tl I Hrl( 
\ (\~1S,O\ 

DATE OF ISSUE. ___ <f:-=--·.......,,,, k_.1"'---_rJ_J ______ _ 
V Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE. __ +tfl.-~"'-J'i'---'(...___-_;J.......__l'J_o_Y ___ _ o• ~h I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY __ ~,...~~;r:;;<.o<~~~~.cc"'...,W..oq:;-------
., (Signature of Officer) 

TITLE di. a~-421" Q~ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2005-00303 DATED August 11, 2005 

$6.46 

3.44 

2.14 

1.84 

$475.00 

15.00 

25.00 

30.00 

10.00 

10% 

Minimum Bill 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

~/{~ .. 
EFFECTIVE 

8/1/2005 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


