			FOR Murray / Callo		
			Comm	nunity, Town or City	
			P.S.C. KY. NO.	ž.	
			SHEE	SHEET NO.	
	Murray No. 2 Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO			
	(Name of Utility)				
		RATES & CHARGES			
	Monthly Rates:				
	First 1,500 Gallons		\$6.46	Minimum Bill	
	Next 8,500 Gallons		3.44	Per 1,000 Gallons	
	Next 40,000 Gallons		2.14	Per 1,000 Gallons	
	Over 50,000 Gallons		1.84	Per 1,000 Gallons	
	Non-Recurring Charges:				
	Connection Charge		\$475.00		
	Service Charge	CANCELL	15.00		
	Reconnection Charge	CANCELL	25.00		
	Requested Meter Test	OCT 0 1 20 KENTUCKY PU	30.00	4.5	
	Returned Check Charge	SERVICE COMMIS			
	Late Payment Penalty		10%		

DATE OF ISSUE Tul 2 - 0 -5 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE Que 1 ~ 2005 Month/Date/Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY Sandania (Signature of Officer) TITLE Managar	Brunt Kirlley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2005-00303 DATED August 11, 2005	EFFECTIVE ** 8/1/2005 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)